Place Name Age S City/State Time
1 BOB WILES 33 M KITTERY, ME 15:12
2 BRANDON NEWBQULD 29 M NOTTINGHAM, NH 15:28
3 CHRIS MAHONEY 33 M HAVERHILL,MA 15:58
4 NICK RENNIE 27 M SALEM, MA 16:34
5 CRAIG FRAM 52 M PLAISTOW, NH 16:39
6 Ryan O'Toole 20 M Durham,NH 17:17
7 Cameron Barth 14 M Lee, NH 17:29
8 Ryan Proulx 31 M Portsmouth, NH 17:46
9 Dane Miller 25 M Portsmouth,NH 17:48
10 JOHN RHEAUME 29 M HAVERHILL ,MA 17:51
11 Aaron Jones 33 M Portsmouth,NH 18:07
12 Peter Danzell 52 M Dartmouth,MA 18:22
13 MICHAEL SCOTT 25 M KITTERY,ME 18:49
14 Sean Brown 21 M Acton,ME 18:56
15 HEATHER SEARLES 28 F HAVERHILL,MA 18:57
16 JOHN WEBBER 53 M YORK BEACH,ME 19:00
17 Nathan Fredette 26 M Newington,NH 19:04
18 MATTHEW TILBURY 46 M KITTERY POINT,ME 19:28
19 Jason Raper 30 M Loudon,NH 19:39
20 TIFFANY SOPER 30 F CONCORD,NH 19:51
21 James Archibald 33 M Portsmouth,NH 19:54
22 Stephanie Brewer 30 F Portsmouth,NH 20:22
23 STUART THORNE 51 M DOVER ,NH 20:24
24 PAUL BOUCHARD 51 M PORTSMOUTH,NH 20:33
25 ELLIOT ALEXANDER 40 M RYE,NH 20:45
26 Jim Hawkins 33 M Manchester,NH 20:57
27 BILL ARMSTRONG 41 M PORTSMOUTH,NH 20:58
28 James Theriault 25 M Portsmouth,NH 21:11
29 CHRIS JANSON 46 M NEWBURYPORT,MA 21:14
30 GUY MERRILL 46 M AUBURN,ME 21:20
31 ERICA KHAN 45 F GLOUCESTER, MA 21:24
32 BEN RAUTIO 16 M PETERBOROUGH ,NH 21:39
33 APRIL LILES 30 F TEWKSBURY,MA 21:49
34 Dan Carpenter 31 M Portsmouth,NH 21:50
35 Amanda Maffei 51 F Hopkinton,MA 21:52
36 Erin Proulx 31 F Portsmouth,NH 21:56
37 Jamie Brewer 30 M Portsmouth,NH 21:59
38 CHARLIE NELSON 60 M NEWMARKET,NH 22:02
39 Tim Bassett 53 M Greenland, NH 22:05
40 MICHELLE GRENIER 54 F DURHAM,NH 22:06
41 Eugene Silva 55 M Wellesley,MA 22:18
42 Jolene Hampson 30 F New York,NY 22:19
43 Dan Linehan 62 M Carlsbad,CA 22:27
44 DANEE DEROCHERS 33 F PORTSMOUTH ,NH  22:33
45 FRANK DENNETT 48 M ELIOT,ME 22:49
46 JACK SAVAGE 52 M MIDDLETON, NH 22:51
47 Tina Nadeau 47 F Lee,NH 22:54
48 TREJO DONALDO 36 M DOVER ,NH 22:55
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Michael Dwyer
Aaron DeWees

JAKE OLSON
Adam Reeves
Ella Richardson
Eric Whitney
Michelle Ryan
Rich Clark

Gary Broniarezyk
Stefanie Haines
Alana Dubaniewcz
Russell Gilfus
Anne Rothwell
DAVE JENKINS
Kerry Rutherford
Scott Johnson
Craig Hendershot
PEYTON AUBIN
Max Duarte
JULIE GLESKE
Jennifer Zaffini
Jenn Thibeault
HOLLY ALLAIVE
DJ Proulx
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Donna Paradise
Josh Smithson
Amy Brnger
Kevin Brennan
KIT RAUTIO
Katie Swan

RICH COGAN
Megan Reuter
Lisa Hentschel
Janice Watson
Dylan Brown
James Culbertson
LIBBY AMARA
JANE BERGERON
David Castellano
Tom Dwyer
HEATH NORRIS
Jen Meyer

Kathy Casperson
Eric Rizzo
Christine Thorne
Angela Stevens
Elizabeth Hickman
Ev Hatch
Randolph Werner
Tom Grace
Renee Williams
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Portsmouth,NH
Rochester ,NH

RYE,NH
Rochester ,NH
Eliot, ME
Exeter,NH
Rye,NH 32
Raymond,NH
Acton,ME
Portsmouth,NH
North Berwick,ME
Brookline,MA
Merrimac,MA
BOLIN, CT
Dover,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Lewiston,ME
DOVER ,NH
Portsmouth,NH
PORTSMOUTH,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Stratham,NH
NEWFIELDS, NH
Portsmouth,NH
Berwick, ME
Bedford,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Portsmouth ,NH
Middleton, MA
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PETERBOROUGH,NH 26:13

Portsmouth, NH
EXETER ,NH
Kittery, ME
Danvers,MA
Farmington,NH
Acton,ME
Portsmouth, NH
PORTSMOUTH ,NH
PORTSMOUTH, NH
Wells,ME
Portsmouth, NH
PORTSMOUTH,NH
Portsmouth, NH
Portsmouth, NH
Lynn,MA

Dover , NH
Hampton, NH
Portsmouth,NH
Portsmouth, NH
Rye, NH

Billerica, MA
Portsmouth,NH
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Jeri Vezina

Betty Fisk

Tracy Coulombe
Allyn Genest
Ryan Mecheski
Steven Borghese
David Bailey
Jessica Howlett
Lisa Grover
CARRIE OLSON
Karen Dawson
Eric Gagnon
Samantha Neihart
Tess Varley

Ken Gould
Charles Gaudet
Charles Gaudet Sr.
Jon-Ross Gaudet
Nancy Moonsamy
Kathy Clark

Jo Ann Hampson
Daniel Battle
Maria Hawkins
Rigby Buckner
Maria Crawford
ANNE BRYER
MOLLY DENNETT
Nancy Bassett
Jerrian Hartmann
Kimberly Johnson
Jessica Brown
Melvyn Master
Jim McLaughlin
Loretta Culbertson
Alysia Decker
Laurie Fontana
Kiersten Palmer
Kimberly Doe
James Hawkins Sr.
Nancy Sherrill
Meaghan Cowan
Tiffany Hoag
JENNE ZUCKER
Micaela Purcell
Anthony Andronaco
JEN COGAN
Gabriella Leone
NANCY WEBSTER
Sarah Matthews
Kristina Kiarsis
Carlyn Parker
Jonathan Daigle
Belinda Martin
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Portsmouth, NH
Portsmouth,NH
Chester,NH

W. Kennebunk, ME
Salisbury ,MA
Pembroke,NH
Hampton,NH
Salisbury,MA
Newmarket,NH
RYE,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Buxton, ME
Newmarket, NH
North Hampton,NH
Somersworth,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Wolfeboro,NH
Salem,MA

Eliot, ME
Raymond, NH
Portsmouth,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Manchester ,NH
Deerfield,NH
Dover ,NH

KITTERY POINT,ME

ELIOT ,ME
Greenland , NH
Greenland,NH
Weymouth ,MA
Portsmouth, NH
Rye,NH

Rye, NH
Portsmouth,NH
Danvers, MA
Haverhill, MA
New Castle,NH
Milton,NH
Reisterstown, MD
Rye,NH
Strafford, NH
Gonic, NH
PORTSMOUTH, NH
Portsmouth, NH
Hampton, NH
EXETER, NH
Portsmouth, NH
DURHAM,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Sandown ,NH
Barrington,NH
Barrington, NH
Kittery Point,ME
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29:42
29:43
29:45
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29:54
29:56
30:02
30:06
30:10
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30:49
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Maryann Bailey
UNKNOWN RUNNER
Lauren Roberts
Anise Study

Scott Study
Marielle Silva
Nicole Ardell
Thomas Pesavento
Heather Gaudet
Barbara Stewart
Michelle Tarr
Janelle Proctor
Christy Varney
Michelle McMillan
Sheri Hotchkiss
Roberta Patterson

ROBERT BOULANGER

Patti deRochemont
Jen Hug

Cathy Garland
Kristin McNichol
Amy Bader
CATHERINE RAUTIO
LAURA CATTABRIGA
Jody Bulger

RYDER AUBIN
TRACI AUBIN
Lyndsey Goyette
Brooke Knickles
Linda Mitchell

Ann Carlton

Joseph Kaffko
Laura Myron

Terry Lee Harrington
Daniel Buckner
Noah Buckner
SABRINA RICARDO
JUDI VIOLA

BO RAUTIO

Melissa Buckner
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12
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13
32
20
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40
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60
14
10
13
69
18
34

n

Hampton, NH
Portsmouth,NH
North Berwick, ME
North Berwick, ME
Peabody, MA
Burlington,MA
Portsmouth,NH
Portsmouth,NH
Shrewsbury,MA
Dover ,NH

South Berwick, ME
Kittery, ME
Portsmouth, NH
New Durham, NH
Greenland,NH
DOVER ,NH
Barrington, NH 21
Merrimack, NH 31
New Durham, NH
Danvers, MA
Portsmouth, NH

33:42
33:56
33:59
34:10
34:11
34:18
34:19
34:24
34:33
34:48
34:50
35:09
35:10
35:15
35:16
35:28
35:29
35:51
36:13
36:23
36:40
36:48

PETERBOROUGH, NH 36:50

PORTSMOUTH, NH
Danvers, MA
DOVER, NH
DOVER, NH

Alton, NH

Fremont, NH
Melrose, MA
Portsmouth, NH
Stratham, NH
Portsmouth, NH
Salisbury,MA
Deerfield,NH
Deerfield, NH
NEWMARKET,NH
PORTSMOUTH, NH

36:51
36:59
37:10
37:11
37:13
37:15
37:23
37:25
37:43
39:21
40:14
44:15
44:16
44:47
44:48

PETERBOROUGH ,NH 45:10

Deerfield, NH

46:03



